
Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 5,675,708.54 1,586,333 75,680 136,774 161,557 231,949 208,763 7,321 14,454 0 8,098,539

2 AHUACATLAN 4,138,338.95 1,040,765 107,374 56,178 62,300 99,233 7,430 5,750 11,352 0 5,528,721

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 5,311,385.29 952,603 113,231 41,182 43,581 80,360 200,668 9,423 18,603 0 6,771,036

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 8,834,464.03 3,445,966 95,316 359,091 2,736,786 465,116 120,152 18,264 36,056 0 16,111,211

5 COMPOSTELA 7,767,657.29 2,207,030 60,693 252,129 359,542 377,450 991,590 10,784 21,290 0 12,048,165

6 EL NAYAR 3,837,226.84 740,214 171,625 125,228 122,708 440,155 481,997 7,253 14,319 0 5,940,726

7 HUAJICORI 4,172,759.81 635,383 168,524 42,197 42,271 121,758 0 8,134 16,057 0 5,207,084

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 4,959,778.50 1,385,157 85,670 102,366 121,757 162,547 376,918 6,406 12,647 0 7,213,246

9 JALA 4,633,582.42 1,160,856 95,316 63,949 67,723 140,022 0 6,330 12,498 0 6,180,277

10 LA YESCA 3,349,439.40 677,140 161,462 48,224 50,136 140,631 0 5,625 11,104 0 4,443,761

11 ROSAMORADA 5,114,214.24 1,797,013 94,283 126,674 133,220 307,439 496,094 7,623 15,049 0 8,091,609

12 RUIZ 5,016,351.23 1,377,083 81,708 83,838 87,665 157,068 1,026,789 6,154 12,148 0 7,848,805

13 SAN BLAS 6,806,154.04 1,990,486 60,177 149,730 166,160 206,380 461,112 7,931 15,658 0 9,863,788

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 3,621,767.11 851,256 123,222 28,025 29,262 49,921 9,303 5,110 10,087 0 4,727,952

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 4,547,084.92 1,185,815 95,316 85,519 92,548 138,195 504,918 6,085 12,013 0 6,667,494

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 11,681,345.78 5,545,427 37,095 336,109 424,030 522,951 1,017,271 12,906 25,478 0 19,602,612

17 TECUALA 5,580,221.22 1,506,493 78,091 146,725 158,443 277,000 0 7,342 14,494 0 7,768,809

18 TEPIC 48,842,303.81 17,936,530 14,185 1,351,796 6,971,433 1,766,709 12,769,573 43,923 86,713 0 89,783,166

19 TUXPAN 5,856,965.57 2,095,288 72,751 112,370 118,414 166,200 27,705 7,423 14,654 0 8,471,771

20 XALISCO 6,192,103.59 1,626,543 87,048 174,710 290,053 236,819 789,646 10,053 19,846 0 9,426,823

155,938,853 49,743,379 1,878,768 3,822,815 12,239,591 6,087,902 19,489,929 199,839 394,521 0 249,795,596

1 ACAPONETA 2,648

2 AHUACATLAN 656

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 248

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 279,328

5 COMPOSTELA 12,497

6 EL NAYAR 31

7 HUAJICORI 7

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 2,176

9 JALA 403

10 LA YESCA 215

11 ROSAMORADA 502

12 RUIZ 422

13 SAN BLAS 1,857

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 87

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 681

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 10,046

17 TECUALA 1,092

18 TEPIC 654,245

19 TUXPAN 505

20 XALISCO 13,747

981,392

1 ACAPONETA 5,675,709 1,586,333 75,680 136,774 161,557 231,949 208,763 7,321 14,454 0 2,648 8,101,188

2 AHUACATLAN 4,138,339 1,040,765 107,374 56,178 62,300 99,233 7,430 5,750 11,352 0 656 5,529,378

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 5,311,385 952,603 113,231 41,182 43,581 80,360 200,668 9,423 18,603 0 248 6,771,284

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 8,834,464 3,445,966 95,316 359,091 2,736,786 465,116 120,152 18,264 36,056 0 279,328 16,390,539

5 COMPOSTELA 7,767,657 2,207,030 60,693 252,129 359,542 377,450 991,590 10,784 21,290 0 12,497 12,060,662

6 EL NAYAR 3,837,227 740,214 171,625 125,228 122,708 440,155 481,997 7,253 14,319 0 31 5,940,758

7 HUAJICORI 4,172,760 635,383 168,524 42,197 42,271 121,758 0 8,134 16,057 0 7 5,207,092

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 4,959,779 1,385,157 85,670 102,366 121,757 162,547 376,918 6,406 12,647 0 2,176 7,215,422

9 JALA 4,633,582 1,160,856 95,316 63,949 67,723 140,022 0 6,330 12,498 0 403 6,180,679

10 LA YESCA 3,349,439 677,140 161,462 48,224 50,136 140,631 0 5,625 11,104 0 215 4,443,975

11 ROSAMORADA 5,114,214 1,797,013 94,283 126,674 133,220 307,439 496,094 7,623 15,049 0 502 8,092,111

12 RUIZ 5,016,351 1,377,083 81,708 83,838 87,665 157,068 1,026,789 6,154 12,148 0 422 7,849,227

13 SAN BLAS 6,806,154 1,990,486 60,177 149,730 166,160 206,380 461,112 7,931 15,658 0 1,857 9,865,645

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 3,621,767 851,256 123,222 28,025 29,262 49,921 9,303 5,110 10,087 0 87 4,728,039

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 4,547,085 1,185,815 95,316 85,519 92,548 138,195 504,918 6,085 12,013 0 681 6,668,174

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 11,681,346 5,545,427 37,095 336,109 424,030 522,951 1,017,271 12,906 25,478 0 10,046 19,612,658

17 TECUALA 5,580,221 1,506,493 78,091 146,725 158,443 277,000 0 7,342 14,494 0 1,092 7,769,901

18 TEPIC 48,842,304 17,936,530 14,185 1,351,796 6,971,433 1,766,709 12,769,573 43,923 86,713 0 654,245 90,437,411

19 TUXPAN 5,856,966 2,095,288 72,751 112,370 118,414 166,200 27,705 7,423 14,654 0 505 8,472,275

20 XALISCO 6,192,104 1,626,543 87,048 174,710 290,053 236,819 789,646 10,053 19,846 0 13,747 9,440,569

155,938,853 49,743,379 1,878,768 3,822,815 12,239,591 6,087,902 19,489,929 199,839 394,521 0 981,392 250,776,988
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